SCHEDULE - BALL SLAPPERS

Date

Wed, May 15, 13
Thu, May 16, 13
Wed, May 22, 13
Thu, May 23, 13
Thu, May 30, 13
Tue, Jun 11, 13
Thu, Jun 13, 13
Thu, Jun 20, 13
Wed, Jun 26, 13
Thu, Jun 27, 13
Thu, Jul 04, 13
Tue, Jul 09, 13
Wed, Jul 10, 13
Thu, Jul 11, 13
Wed, Jul 17, 13
Thu, Jul 18, 13
Tue, Jul 23, 13
Wed, Jul 24, 13

14

16
16
17
18

summer 2013 / BRAMPTON TIER 4

Mar. 05, 2026

0 BALL SLAPPERS
BALL SLAPPERS
n BALL SLAPPERS
u BRAMPTON HITMEN
3 BLOBFISH

o BALL SLAPPERS
2 STRIKERS
ﬂ PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS

0 BALL SLAPPERS

S Visitor

H BLOBFISH
H STRIKERS

BRAMPTON DUCKS
1 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS

H BRAMPTON HITMEN
u KNIGHTS

2 LOUNGE LIZARDS
BALL SLAPPERS
H BALL SLAPPERS
BALL SLAPPERS
1 BALL SLAPPERS
ﬂ NIGHT PREDATORS
u BALL SLAPPERS
2 BALL SLAPPERS
2 BALL SLAPPERS
1 BALL SLAPPERS
BALL SLAPPERS

H BRAMPTON DUCKS

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



